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Sarah Ewing

PARTNER

T +44 (0)3700 861 543

M +44 (0)775 330 8952

E sarah.ewing@shoosmiths.com 

Sara Hampson

PARTNER

T +44 (0)3700 866 828

M +44 (0)770 210 8887 

E sara.hampson@shoosmiths.com 

Brian West

PARTNER

T +44 (0)3700 868 393

M +44 (0)771 825 1466 

E brian.west@shoosmiths.com 

Melissa Barker

PARTNER

T +44 (0)3700 865 637

M +44 (0)792 104 6522 

E melissa.barker@shoosmiths.com 

Barry McKeown

PARTNER

T +44 (0)3700 868 163

M +44 (0)756 450 1560 

E barry.mckeown@shoosmiths.com 

Lauren Miller

PARTNER

T +44 (0)3700 868 158

M +44 (0)778 377 7392

E lauren.miller@shoosmiths.com 

Ben Pariser

PARTNER

T +44 (0)3700 868 770

M +44 (0)771 608 9667 

E ben.pariser@shoosmiths.com 

Peter Marsden

PARTNER 

+44 (0)3700 865 699

+44 (0)751 491 5665

peter.marsden@shoosmiths.com

Andrew Pattinson

PARTNER 

+44 (0)3700 865 698

+44 (0)771 414 0176 

andrew.pattinson@shoosmiths.com 

Janette Speed

PARTNER 

T +44 (0)3700 868 129

M +44 (0)771 753 7545 

E janette.speed@shoosmiths.com 
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Geraint Hughes

PRINCIPAL ASSOCIATE

T +44 (0)3700 868 193

M +44 (0)754 809 2824 

E geraint.hughes@shoosmiths.com 

Matt Nixon 

LEGAL DIRECTOR

T +44(0)20 7282 4187

M +44 (0)776 465 7472 

E matt.nixon@shoosmiths.com 

William Seymour

PARTNER

T +44(0)20 7282 4008

M +44 (0)751 219 4909 

E william.seymour@shoosmiths.com 
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